
UNIT# ASSET# TAG# YEAR DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER MILEAGE DEPARTMENT REASON

H-124 199663 114778 2015 40" ASPHALT PLANNER 991401854 674011 NOT WORKING

H-31 8500 NA 1991 INTERNATIONAL 4600LP 1HTSBZRMOMH327585 118,700 674011 STARTS & RUNS 

Z-249 276654 114468 2016 WACKER ROLLER RD12A 24298191 198 HRS 674011 STARTS & RUNS 

Z-193 NA NA 2009 ICS MODEL 680 CHAINSAW 9677510654 674011 NOT RUNNING 

Z-118 47601 NA 1996 PARTS WASHER TANK B-96 674011 GOOD 

Z-252 NA NA 2016 GREENLEE F13 POWER UNIT HONDA GX 360 13.2 HP 674011 STARTS & RUNS 
NA NA NA 2024 3  F-250 8' BOX & BUMPER 674011 GOOD 
NA NA NA 1990 HIGHWAY HANDYMAN PRODUCTS INC 48" SQUEEZE ROLL- HSRA 674011 OLD INVENTORY 

NA NA NA PALLET OF LEAF BLOWERS 7 REDMAX/1 STIHL/1POULAN 674011 50/50 RUN

NA NA NA PALLET OF CHAINSAWS 5 STIHL CHAINSAWS 674011 50/50 RUN

NA NA NA PALET OF WEED EATERS 1 STIHL/1 KAWASAKI 674011 50/50 RUN

NA NA NA 2  TRUCK TOOL BOXES  WEATHER GUARD 674011 GOOD
S162 61386 112234 2010 HONDA ACCORD 1HGCS2B85AA005164 112,583 607012 RUNS-TRANMISSION NEEDS WORK

A006 182651 114943 2014 JEEP PATRIOT 4X4 1C4NJRBB0ED924928 110,866 501015 STARTS & RUNS 
S008 59504 112760 2011 FORD F550 BUCKET TRUCK 1FDUF5HT8BEA08974 156,117 550051 FUEL TANK&STRAPS-RUNS

S073 341654 114381 2017 FORD EXPLORER PIU 1FM5K8AR4HGB82957 154,761 509011 STARTS & RUNS
S079 439652 114274 2018 FORD EXPLORER PIU 1FM5K8AR3JGA99736 120,239 510011 STARTS & RUNS


